

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5364/2011

(From the judgement and order(s) in 05/08/2010 in
No.661/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

CRLA

MANJAPPA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA R/BY ARASIKERE POLICE

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date: 31/10/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Petitioner(s) Mr. H. Chandra Sekhar, Adv.
Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Notice.

In the meantime, the petitioners shall not be arrested.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(VEENA KHERA)
COURT MASTER